
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 011364 Name: Demolition of K.C. Election Board Bldg.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/22/1996 Clerk of the County Legislature

On agenda: Final action: 7/22/1996

Title: Awarding a contract on Bid No. PW-2345 for the demolition of the former Kansas City Election Board
Building to Midland Wrecking Company of Lenexa, KS, at a cost not to exceed $141,588.00, and
authorizing the County Executive to approve additional expenditures under this contract at a cost not
to exceed $7,000.00, for a total amount not to exceed $148,588.00.

Sponsors: Victor E. Callahan

Indexes: ELECTION BOARD, PURCHASE ORDERS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature7/22/1996 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

